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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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▼
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Category/
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104B HOMESTEAD DRIVE

13175 GEORGE WEBER DRIVE

DR. BEN CARSON

28000.00

DR. BEN CARSON

4534.78

The 2016 Committee

VA

MN

01

55374-8900

1544423.68

24551-4884

1539888.90

C00569905

2016

27

07

07
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07

07

Robert Frank

07

FULFILLMENT ITEMS - DECALS

DIRECT MAIL - POSTAGE 2015

32534.78

ADVANCED RESPONSE SYSTEMS

2016

ADZIG

2016

1

2015
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FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular
state or a group of states. $549.02 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular
state or a group of states. $88.92 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.
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Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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President Senate State:
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Oppose
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Amount
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

414 SMOKEY HOLOW ROAD

414 SMOKEY HOLOW ROAD

DR. BEN CARSON

374.94

DR. BEN CARSON

3173.19

The 2016 Committee

WV

WV

01

26711-2401

1547971.81

26711-2401

1544798.62

C00569905

2016

27

07

07

Transaction ID : SE24.1204

Transaction ID : SE24.1205

27

07

07

Robert Frank

07

FULFILLMENT ITEMS - BUMPER STICKERS

FULFILLMENT ITEMS - NOTE PADS 2015

3548.13

DIRECT ANSWER

2016

DIRECT ANSWER

2016

3

2015
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FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular
state or a group of states. $7.35 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular
state or a group of states. $62.22 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.
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24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
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FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

1900 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD

414 SMOKEY HOLOW ROAD

DR. BEN CARSON

4631.23

DR. BEN CARSON

2422.81

The 2016 Committee

MD

WV

01

26711-2401

1555025.85

21632-2667

1552603.04

C00569905

2016

27

07

07

Transaction ID : SE24.1206

Transaction ID : SE24.430

27

07

07

Robert Frank

07

DIRECT MAIL - POSTAGE

FULFILLMENT ITEMS - CAR MAGNETS 2015

7054.04

DIRECT ANSWER

2016

SISK FULFILLMENT SERVICES

2016

5

2015
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FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular
state or a group of states. $90.81 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular
state or a group of states. $47.51 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.
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