24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
The 2016 Committee		
	C C00569905	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
ADVANCED RESPONSE SYSTEMS	07	
Mailing Address 13175 GEORGE WEBER DRIVE	Amount	
City Code	20000 00	
City State Zip Code ROGERS MN 55374-8900	28000.00 Transaction ID : SE24.321	
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure DIRECT MAIL - POSTAGE Category/ Type 004	07	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
DR. BEN CARSON Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2016	orsement For:	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
ADZIG	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Mailing Address 104B HOMESTEAD DRIVE	07 27 2015	
	Amount	
City State Zip Code	4534.78	
FOREST VA 24551-4884	Transaction ID : SE24.1203 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
FULFILLMENT ITEMS - DECALS Galegory 004 Type 004	07 27 2015	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
DR. BEN CARSON Oppose	President Senate State:	
Caloridat Total To Dato	ursement For: X Primary General	
Per Election for Office Sought 1544423.68 2016	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	32534.78	
(h) OUDTOTAL of Heliconical Indiana deat Face of these		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	7 7 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mount with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
Robert Frank	M / D D / Y = Y = Y	
[Electronically Filed] Date	07 2016	
→ -		

: 97 A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCFHz G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A ± N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SE Transaction ID: SE24.321

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular state or a group of states. \$549.02 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID: SE24.1203

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular state or a group of states. \$88.92 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	EXI END	TOTILO		PAGE 3 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			1	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
The 2016 Committee				C C00569905	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y D Y D Y	
Full Name of Payee DIRECT ANSWER				Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 414 SMOKEY HOLOW ROAD			Amoun	07 27 2015 t	
City	Ptoto	7in Codo		274.04	
1 7	State Zip Code WV 26711-2401			374.94 ction ID : SE24.1204 Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure FULFILLMENT ITEMS - NOTE PADS		Category/ Type 004	M	07 27 2015	
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:	
DR. BEN CARSON		Oppose	X Presider		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	15	44798.62	Disbursement 2016 Ott	For:	
Full Name of Payee DIRECT ANSWER Mailing Address 414 SMOKEY HOLOW ROAD			M	f Public Distribution/Dissemination	
City	State	Zip Code		3173.19	
CAPON BRIDGE	WV	26711-2401	Transaction ID : SE24.1205 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure FULFILLMENT ITEMS - BUMPER STICKERS		Category/ Type 004		07 27 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought	: House District:	
DR. BEN CARSON				nt Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1547971.81	Disbursement 2016 Ot	For: Primary General	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [3548.13	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	es		· [7 1 7 1 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized				
Robert Frank	[Electroni	ically Filed] Date	M M /	07 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature					

: 97 A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCFHz G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A ± N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID : SE24.1204

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular state or a group of states. \$7.35 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID: SE24.1205

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular state or a group of states. \$62.22 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
The 2016 Committee	C C00569905
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amend	s report filed on
Full Name of Payee DIRECT ANSWER	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 414 SMOKEY HOLOW ROAD	07 27 2015 Amount
City State Zip Code	4631.23
CAPON BRIDGE WV 26711-2401	Transaction ID : SE24.1206 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure FULFILLMENT ITEMS - CAR MAGNETS Category/ Type	004 07 DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: House District:
DR. BEN CARSON Oppo	ose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee SISK FULFILLMENT SERVICES	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07
Mailing Address 1900 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD	Amount
City State Zip Code	2422.81
FEDERALSBURG MD 21632-2667	Transaction ID : SE24.430 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure DIRECT MAIL - POSTAGE Category/ Type	004 07 / DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: House District:
DR. BEN CARSON Oppo	ose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1555025.85	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Robert Frank [Electronically Filed]	Date 01 07 2016
Signature	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 F9 DCFHZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H+CB

Form/Schedule: SE

Transaction ID : SE24.1206

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular state or a group of states. \$90.81 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.

Form/Schedule: SE Transaction ID: SE24.430

The expenditures made to support this candidate were done on a nationwide basis and did not focus on any particular state or a group of states. \$47.51 has been allocated equally to each of the remaining schedule primary elections.